2026
Product
Catalog
Delivering Quality Electronics
to Outfit your Voyage
Welcome
Aboard
Table of

*# Indicates part option
High Amp Breaker
Ordering Guide
Parts Available 77000-9600 Panel Mount
77000-9900 Surface Mount
AMPS Available
*indicates only available
with surface mount
30,35,40,50,60,70,80,90
100,110,120,*130, 150, *200, *250
Example Order
77000-9900-030
(High Amp Surface Mount) - (30 Amp)
*Some Part Options Are Not Available With Certain Amperages
Bluewater Enterprises  offers
Circuit  Breakers ,  Shor tstops ,
Fuses ,  and Fuse Boxes  for  rel iable
protection in marine systems.  Bui lt
for  durability and  per formance ,
they guard against  overloads and
shor ts  in demanding condit ions.
Avai lable in multiple ratings ,  they
suit  engines,  l ighting,  and vital  on
board circuits.  These units  are easy
to instal l  and built  to last .
Great For:  Reliable Circuit
Protection,  Simplifying Wir ing,
and Safely Handling 3A to 250A
With Secure Connections.
Circuit
Breakers
Circuit
Breaker MOQ
specif ied
in product
detai ls.
38 Series Ordering Guide
Part Options
Black Markeed Thermal Breaker
P3X16
White Marked Thermal Breaker
P3Y16
Black Marked 90 Degree Screw
P3XJ6
AMPS Available 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 15, 20, 25, 30
Example Order
38-03-P3XJ6-P00NB1
(3 Amp) - (Black Marked 90 Degree Screw)
22 23
a&
C
Se
ri
es
 C
ir
cu
it
 B
re
ak
er
s
•	 Terminal Screws: #10-32 Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes: 0.16”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 2.06”
A Series
Breaker
Max Voltage: 80VDC
Available Amps: 2.5-50A
MOQ: 100
C Series
Breaker
•	 Terminal Stud: #1/4-20 Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes: 0.16”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.66”
Max Voltage: 80VDC
Available Amps: 5 - 100A
MOQ: 100
A-Series
A&* -xx - #
C-Series
C&* - xx - #
(&) Indicates Actuator
(*) Indicates Color
(xx) Indicates Amp
(#) Indicates Poles
(&) Indicates Actuator
(*) Indicates Color
(xx) Indicates Amp
(#) Indicates Poles
A Series Ordering Guide Ordering Guide
C Series Ordering Guide Ordering Guide
ATB-15-2
CTW-30-1
Example Order:
Example Order:
1.Actuator
T = Toggle
FR = Flat Rocker
RR = Raised Rocker
RO = Restricted Off
2. Color
W = White
B = Black
R = Red
3. Amperage
2.5  = 2.5 Amps     20 = 20 Amps     40 = 40 Amps
05 = 5 Amps          25 = 25 Amps     45 = 45 Amps
10 = 10 Amps        30 = 35 Amps
15 = 15 Amps        35 = 35 Amps
4. Poles
1 = One Poles
2 = Two Poles
3 = Three Poles
1.Actuator
T = Toggle
FR = Flat Rocker
RR = Raised Rocker
RO = Restricted Off
2. Color
W = White
B = Black
R = Red
3. Amperage
2.5  = 2.5 Amps     20 = 20 Amps     40 = 40 Amps     80 = 80 Amps
05 = 5 Amps          25 = 25 Amps     50 = 50 Amps     90 = 90 Amps
10 = 10 Amps        30 = 35 Amps     60 = 60 Amps    100 = 100 Amps
15 = 15 Amps        35 = 35 Amps     70 = 70 Amps
4. Poles
1 = One Poles
2 = Two Poles
3 = Three Poles
24 25
Sh
or
t
St
op
s
AT
C
fu
se
s
•	 5/16” Stud Size Stainless Steel
•	 Mounting Holes 0.20”
•	 Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.88”
•	 Take 5/32” Pan Head Machine Screw
Short stop
Breaker w/ cover
Max Voltage: 14VDC/28VDC
Available Amps: 3 - 50A
MOQ: 100
8700 - xx - #
*x indicates amp
*# Indicates part option